THE DATASHEET OF
MP1921HS-A-LF-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MP1921A
 100V, 2.5A, High Frequency
 Half-Bridge Gate Driver
MP1921A Rev. 1.05 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
12/17/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

12/17/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP1921HN-A* SOIC8E MP1921-A
MP1921HQ-A QFN8 (3x3mm) AHA
MP1921HQE-A QFN9 (3x3mm) AHL
MP1921HR-A QFN10 (4x4mm)
MP1921
           A
MP1921HS-A SOIC-8 MP1921-A
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP1921HN–A–Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MP1921HN–A–LF–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
VDD
BST